
Team W L PD PF PA

Round 1 Score: Game Day/Time/Field

1           Sun. 10:30am  Field 3vs

Bye: 

Round 2 Score: Game Day/Time/Field

2       Sun. 1:00pm  Field 3vs

Bye:

Round 3 Score: Game Day/Time/Field

3    Sun.  2:15pm  Field 3vs

Bye: 

        Group D
 Round Robin 

1st Place

           2nd Place

           3rd Place 

EAST REGION REGIONAL FLAG FOOTBALL COMPETITION

Moses Lake Scorpions
Othello Dream Team BLACK
Yakima Lightning

12.00

14.25

13.75

Moses Lake Scorpions

Moses Lake Scorpions

Moses Lake Scorpions

Othello Dream Team BLACK

Othello Dream Team BLACK

Othello Dream Team BLACK

Yakima Lightning

Yakima Lightning

Yakima Lightning

14

48

38

62

20

36

Othello Dream Team Black

Yakima Lightning

Moses Lake Scorpions




