EAST REGION REGIONAL FLAG FOOTBALL COMPETITION

Group D

Round Robin

	Team	w	L	PD	PF	PA
12.00	Moses Lake Scorpions					
13.75	Othello Dream Team BLACK					
14.25	Yakima Lightning					

Round 1	Score:	Game Day/Time/Field
Yakima Lightning	14	1 Sun. 10:30am Field 3
Othello Dream Team BLACK	48	

Bye: Moses Lake Scorpions

Round 2	Score:	<u>Game</u>	Day/Time/Field
Moses Lake Scorpions vs	38	2	Sun. 1:00pm Field 3
Othello Dream Team BLACK	62		

Bye: Yakima Lightning

Round 3	Score:	Game	Day/Time/Field
Moses Lake Scorpions vs Yakima Lightning	36	3	Sun. 2:15pm Field 3

Bye: Othello Dream Team BLACK



1st Place	Othello Dream Team Black
2nd Place	Yakima Lightning
3rd Place	Moses Lake Scorpions